Event Results

School Sport WA
2023 Pri Swim Gold

Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

.
Ezv CARNIVAL

SOOI

Points

3. Year 6 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. D

1.

No g~ 0D

324 Wade Riley

400 Sullivan Maxwell
428 Bray Daniel

200 MAY Gabriel
230 Sweby Dylan
275 Mackay Finn
249 Whiting Mitchell

4. Year 6 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. D

1.

N g~ wDN

401 Gordini Clara
201 SMITH Finlay
434 Toohey Sarah
231 Mathew Lillian
325 Maguire Summer
459 Cullen Sophie
250 Meadows Milla

7. Year 6 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1.

No g~ 0N

202 HENDRICK Hamish
402 Bishop Owen

277 Thompson Ben

232 Kensett-Smith Nate
326 Emmott Jake

429 Frank Oskar

251 Parascandola Davide

8. Year 6 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1.

No o~ 0N

203 MACEY Ayla
403 Benedit Millie
435 O'Shea Isabelle
278 Hallet Imogen
327 Bull Lola

252 GeYYilin

233 Bothe Clara

Karrinyup PS
Subiaco PS
Floreat PS
Carine PS
Guilford GS
Wembley PS
Manning PS

Subiaco PS
Carine PS
Floreat PS
Guilford GS
Karrinyup PS
Wembley PS
Manning PS

Carine PS
Subiaco PS
Wembley PS
Guilford GS
Karrinyup PS
Floreat PS
Manning PS

Carine PS
Subiaco PS
Floreat PS
Wembley PS
Karrinyup PS
Manning PS
Guilford GS

36.87
38.64
38.81
39.08
40.60
41.78
42.53

36.92
39.34
39.92
40.90
43.24
44 .93
46.50

37.12
37.16
37.37
38.15
38.26
39.42
41.39

36.70
37.32
39.79
40.14
40.92
44.68
47.46

= 2 N W o N o© = a2 AN W o N = a2 AN W o N

= 2 N W oo N oo

HIIEIIEIIEIIEIIEIIEIEIIEII eI eI eI EEEiEiEiEiEiEiEnEnEnEnEn.
Page 1 of 13

6/04/2023 10:57:36 AM



Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEIEIEIEEEEI R EnEnEiEiEEEnEnEIEiEnEnEEEIEnEEnEIEIEnEEn .

11. Year 6 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1. 430 Rimmer Jasper Floreat PS 35.44 9
2. 279 Lockett John Wembley PS 35.65 7
3. 328 Popp Cooper Karrinyup PS 36.32 5
4. 404 Patrick Thomas Subiaco PS 38.22 3
5. 234 Robert Harrison Guilford GS 39.33 2
6. 253 bateman Hudson Manning PS 40.94 1
7. 204 GREEN Alex Carine PS 1
12. Year 6 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B
1. 254 Burton Laura Manning PS 37.02 9
2. 235 Swinbourn Milla Guilford GS 37.30 7
3. 205 BOOTH Olivia Carine PS 37.84 5
4. 405 Potter Ashlea Subiaco PS 37.89 3
5. 436 Fuller Sabine Floreat PS 37.91 2
6. 280 Mercer Elise Wembley PS 39.55 1
7. 329 Jenkins Elsie Karrinyup PS 40.22 1
15. Year 6 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 206 Reyes Jay Carine PS 33.11 12
2. 330 Webster Taj Karrinyup PS 33.77 9
3. 255 Bridle Noah Manning PS 33.89 7
4, 281 Davison Hugh Wembley PS 35.78 5
5. 431 Sutherland Lachlan Floreat PS 1:03.33 3
6. 406 Yavishev Artyom Subiaco PS 36.86 2
7. 236 Dwyer-Davis Jensten Guilford GS 41.77 1
16. Year 6 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 207 Stewart Jessica Carine PS 34.52 12
2. 407 Matias Arriana Subiaco PS 35.75 9
3. 282 Cotter Erin Wembley PS 36.27 7
4. 237 Giedris Zoe Guilford GS 00:48.00 5
5. 437 Zani Sohpia Floreat PS 37.43 3
6. 256 Thorne Sylvie Manning PS 37.75 2
7. 331 Brown-Neaves Isla Karrinyup PS 40.38 1
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
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19. Year 5 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. D

1. 439 Tyrell Henry Floreat PS 37.70 7
2. 283 Hazeldine Raffe Wembley PS 38.06 5
3. 408 Gamble Thomas Subiaco PS 38.43 3
4. 208 Eather Lochie Carine PS 40.74 2
5. 238 Bannister Gryffin Guilford GS 49.51 1
6. 332 Stanhope Kai Karrinyup PS 1:00.85 1
7. 257 Bell Henry Manning PS 1:14.55 1
20. Year 5 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. D
1. 409 Hough Ayda Subiaco PS 44.20 7
2. 239 Lampropoulos Bridgette  Guilford GS 4513 5
3. 209 Guy Gabrielle Carine PS 46.57 3
4. 444 Gilliam Melody Floreat PS 46.93 2
5. 258 Robinson Mia Manning PS 47.22 1
6. 284 Hibbard Zoe Wembley PS 47.38 1
7. 333 Broady Carys Karrinyup PS 48.55 1
23. Year 5 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C
1. 440 Fisher Nicki Floreat PS 35.18 9
2. 410 Molokhov Felix Subiaco PS 39.82 7
3. 210 Trevenen Bryce Carine PS 41.21 5
4, 285 Vedelago Leo Wembley PS 41.28 3
5. 259 Boyes Rory Manning PS 42.90 2
6. 334 Stafford Fraser Karrinyup PS 47.81 1
7. 240 Brandis Scully Guilford GS 50.42 1
24. Year 5 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C
1. 241 Hedditch Emily Guilford GS 42.88 9
2. 286 Bowen Westphal Eliana Wembley PS 43.94 7
3. 411 Clarke Skyler Subiaco PS 4499 5
4. 211 Edwards Chiara Carine PS 45.80 3
5. 260 Fisher Caitlin Manning PS 45.91 2
6. 335 Solomon Charlotte Karrinyup PS 46.86 1
7. 445 Bowler Sohpie Floreat PS 4711 1
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
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27. Year 5 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1. 441 Melis Blake Floreat PS 35.18 9
2. 412 Thunder Fergus Subiaco PS 37.65 7
3. 212 Yick Xavier Carine PS 39.39 5
4, 287 Kenny James Wembley PS 39.78 3
5. 261 Goodacre Carter Manning PS 42.26 2
6. 242 Ward Charlie Guilford GS 42.83 1
7. 336 Arthur Lincoln Karrinyup PS 44.24 1
28. Year 5 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B
1. 243 Sharma Jenisha Guilford GS 39.32 9
2. 288 Davison Clare Wembley PS 40.15 7
3. 213 Connell vy Carine PS 41.69 5
4. 446 Bury Frankie Floreat PS 41.83 3
5. 413 Leong Lucinda Subiaco PS 42.56 2
6. 262 Simmons Chelsea Manning PS 43.71 1
7. 337 Collett Willow Karrinyup PS 47.77 1
31. Year 5 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 442 Fischer Remy Floreat PS 33.23 12
2. 414 Cox Oscar Subiaco PS 33.62 9
3. 214 Spiro Zeph Carine PS 37.10 7
4, 289 Willson Sam Wembley PS 37.27 5
5. 263 Marshall Daniel Manning PS 40.58 3
6. 338 Raats William Karrinyup PS 41.65 2
7. 244 O'Brien Samuel Guilford GS 42.13 1
32. Year 5 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 245 Hibbs Arabella Guilford GS 33.91 12
2. 215 Lang Milla Carine PS 36.78 9
3. 290 Ledowski Mia Wembley PS 40.76 7
4, 339 Bove Olivia Karrinyup PS 41.77 5
5. 447 Conway Emily Floreat PS 42.85 3
6. 415 Martin Lila Subiaco PS 43.89 2
7. 264 Burton Stephanie Manning PS 45.39 1
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
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35. Year 4 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. D

1. 265 Thorne Joe Manning PS 42.37 7
2. 416 Belov Mikhail Subiaco PS 45.50 5
3. 216 La Rosa Jacob Carine PS 4717 3
4, 291 McDowell ben Wembley PS 49.32 2
5. 340 Phegan Mitchell Karrinyup PS 53.28 1
6. 449 Kavanagh Matthew Floreat PS 53.88 1
36. Year 4 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. D
1. 417 Ramsay Mila Subiaco PS 44.82 7
2. 292 Finlayson Alice Wembley PS 48.01 5
3. 217 Skurr Harper Carine PS 49.49 3
4. 454 McCarter Abigail Floreat PS 49.73 2
5. 341 Kalm Sadie Karrinyup PS 51.77 1
6. 266 Winspear Milla Manning PS 56.30 1
39. Year 4 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C
1. 267 Meadows Frankie Manning PS 42.10 7
2. 293 Salfate Costa Diego Wembley PS 42.38 5
3. 450 Hansakwong Ichi Floreat PS 46.51 3
4, 218 Culley Graham Carine PS 46.61 2
5. 418 An Jasper Subiaco PS 47.62 1
6. 342 McClennan Maurice Karrinyup PS 51.12 1
40. Year 4 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C
1. 455 Paulsen Harper Floreat PS 4547 7
2. 419 Goodheart LuLu Subiaco PS 47.64 5
3. 219 Burvill Milla Carine PS 47.82 3
4, 294 Donatelli Eva Wembley PS 48.05 2
5. 343 Broady Cora Karrinyup PS 56.37 1
6. 268 Spunner Abigail Manning PS 59.96 1
43. Year 4 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B
1. 451 Yow Cooper Floreat PS 41.05 9
2. 269 De Meersman Alex Manning PS 41.22 7
3. 295 Gurry Thomas Wembley PS 4468 5
4, 344 Brown-Neaves James Karrinyup PS 45.39 3
5. 220 Reeves Tully Carine PS 45.65 2
6. 420 Kamien Kenji Subiaco PS 48.55 1
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
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44. Year 4 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1. 221 Woods Stevie Carine PS 43.78 9
2. 456 Anderson Georgie Floreat PS 44 .12 7
3. 421 Perks Charlotte Subiaco PS 45.16 5
4, 296 Desange Maddie Wembley PS 47.37 3
5. 345 Hobson Isabelle Karrinyup PS 48.21 2
6. 270 Mandsfield April Manning PS 54.58 1
47. Year 4 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 422 Bogle Archie Subiaco PS 41.56 12
2. 346 D'Souza-Cookson Leo  Karrinyup PS 41.73 9
3. 297 Williams Levi Wembley PS 41.91 7
4. 452 Pledger Charlie Floreat PS 43.45 5
5. 271 Donovan Max Manning PS 44 .55 3
6. 222 Hendrick Lachlan Carine PS 44 .63 2
48. Year 4 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 457 Barbi Clara Floreat PS 39.35 12
2. 423 Cooper Alex Subiaco PS 43.19 9
3. 223 Macey Tessa Carine PS 44 .46 7
4, 347 Shields Blayke Karrinyup PS 44 .48 5
5. 298 Evans Samantha Wembley PS 45.34 3
6. 272 Hambling Frankie Manning PS 53.14 2
51. Year 6 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B
1. 281 Davison Hugh Wembley PS 50.30 9
2. 202 HENDRICK Hamish Carine PS 51.74 7
3. 251 Parascandola Davide Manning PS 52.27 5
4, 328 Popp Cooper Karrinyup PS 52.57 3
5. 429 Frank Oskar Floreat PS 53.31 2
6. 402 Bishop Owen Subiaco PS 53.61 1
7. 236 Dwyer-Davis Jensten Guilford GS 58.63 1
52. Year 6 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B
1. 460 Meloncelli Ava Wembley PS 49.78 9
2. 256 Thorne Sylvie Manning PS 50.58 7
3. 438 Le Anna Floreat PS 50.62 5
4. 235 Swinbourn Milla Guilford GS 51.85 3
5. 405 Potter Ashlea Subiaco PS 52.69 2
6. 205 BOOTH Olivia Carine PS 54.31 1
7. 329 Jenkins Elsie Karrinyup PS 55.13 1
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
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55. Year 6 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1. 206 Reyes Jay Carine PS 45.40 12
2. 330 Webster Taj Karrinyup PS 45.62 9
3. 279 Lockett John Wembley PS 50.17 7
4, 255 Bridle Noah Manning PS 50.18 5
5. 432 Richards Oliver Floreat PS 51.93 3
6. 404 Patrick Thomas Subiaco PS 53.94 2
7. 246 Mac Alasdair William Guilford GS 54.20 1

56. Year 6 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1. 254 Burton Laura Manning PS 44 .41 12
2. 207 Stewart Jessica Carine PS 46.92 9
3. 424 Chen Yuhuasi Subiaco PS 47.05 7
4. 282 Cotter Erin Wembley PS 49.55 5
5. 437 Zani Sohpia Floreat PS 49.93 3
6. 237 Giedris Zoe Guilford GS 50.55 2
7. 331 Brown-Neaves Isla Karrinyup PS 54.26 1

59. Year 5 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1. 414 Cox Oscar Subiaco PS 50.31 9
2. 440 Fisher Nicki Floreat PS 52.32 7
3. 301 Tatam Blake Wembley PS 53.39 5
4, 210 Trevenen Bryce Carine PS 54.78 3
5. 261 Goodacre Carter Manning PS 57.23 2
6. 242 Ward Charlie Guilford GS 1:07.14 1
7. 348 Hoang Jack Karrinyup PS 1:07.66 1
60. Year 5 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B
1. 288 Davison Clare Wembley PS 53.02 9
2. 273 McGinn Zahlia Manning PS 56.48 7
3. 213 Connell vy Carine PS 57.04 5
4. 243 Sharma Jenisha Guilford GS 57.14 3
5. 445 Bowler Sohpie Floreat PS 57.74 2
6. 415 Martin Lila Subiaco PS 59.00 1
7. 337 Collett Willow Karrinyup PS 1:03.81 1
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

63. Year 5 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

IR

442 Fischer Remy
410 Molokhov Felix
212 Yick Xavier
263 Marshall Daniel
240 Brandis Scully
334 Stafford Fraser

64. Year 5 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

No o0

245 Hibbs Arabella

215 Lang Milla

286 Bowen Westphal Eliana
413 Leong Lucinda

447 Conway Emily

339 Bove Olivia

264 Burton Stephanie

67. Year 4 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

S

220 Reeves Tully

271 Donovan Max

300 Pringle Thomas

450 Hansakwong Ichi

344 Brown-Neaves James
425 Visser Jude

68. Year 4 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

o g s 0N

457 Barbi Clara

298 Evans Samantha
221 Woods Stevie
423 Cooper Alex
345 Hobson Isabelle
270 Mandsfield April

71. Year 4 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

L

269 De Meersman Alex
297 Williams Levi

452 Pledger Charlie

222 Hendrick Lachlan

426 Skreiner Charles

346 D'Souza-Cookson Leo

Floreat PS
Subiaco PS
Carine PS
Manning PS
Guilford GS
Karrinyup PS

Guilford GS
Carine PS
Wembley PS
Subiaco PS
Floreat PS
Karrinyup PS
Manning PS

Carine PS
Manning PS
Wembley PS
Floreat PS
Karrinyup PS
Subiaco PS

Floreat PS
Wembley PS
Carine PS
Subiaco PS
Karrinyup PS
Manning PS

Manning PS
Wembley PS
Floreat PS
Carine PS
Subiaco PS
Karrinyup PS

-_—

57.64
57.73
58.60
1:00.16
1:02.83
1:02.92

56.47
56.76
59.93
1:03.62
1:08.40
1:10.68

43.05 12
50.32
51.93
57.40
:05.08
:113.02

N W O N ©

49.25 12
50.59
52.90
54.62
55.25
56.83
56.89

= N W 01 N © = N W o0 N ©
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52.25 12
55.64
57.37
58.83
59.49
1:00.88

N W O N ©
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

72. Year 4 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

o oA wN

294 Donatelli Eva

456 Anderson Georgie
421 Perks Charlotte
347 Shields Blayke
217 Skurr Harper

272 Hambling Frankie

75. OPEN Boys 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A

1.

No o0

70 Subiaco PS - Team
72 Carine PS - Team

71 Floreat PS - Team
89 Karrinyup PS - Team
68 Manning PS - Team
69 Wembley PS - Team
88 Guilford GS - Team

76. OPEN Girls 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A

No g~ owDd=

72 Carine PS - Team
70 Subiaco PS - Team
69 Wembley PS - Team
68 Manning PS - Team
71 Floreat PS - Team
88 Guilford GS - Team
89 Karrinyup PS - Team

79. Year 4 Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. B

1.

A

427 Longhurst Toby

295 Gurry Thomas

344 Brown-Neaves James
224 Lackovic Braxton

269 De Meersman Alex
452 Pledger Charlie

80. Year 4 Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. B

1.

A < A

6.

6/04/2023 10:57:37 AM

455 Paulsen Harper
419 Goodheart LulLu
294 Donatelli Eva
274 Larmour Lilly
345 Hobson Isabelle
219 Burvill Milla

Wembley PS
Floreat PS
Subiaco PS
Karrinyup PS
Carine PS
Manning PS

Subiaco PS
Carine PS
Floreat PS
Karrinyup PS
Manning PS
Wembley PS
Guilford GS

Carine PS
Subiaco PS
Wembley PS
Manning PS
Floreat PS
Guilford GS
Karrinyup PS

Subiaco PS
Wembley PS
Karrinyup PS
Carine PS
Manning PS
Floreat PS

Floreat PS
Subiaco PS
Wembley PS
Manning PS
Karrinyup PS
Carine PS

59.96
1:00.85
1:01.17
1:01.36
1:04.58
1:08.69

2:52.49
2:53.24
2:55.69
3:03.26
3:04.21
3:14.70
3:18.21

2:52.97
3:00.47
3:06.04
3:08.76
3:09.12
3:13.46
3:15.83

50.69
51.69
53.04
53.68
53.77
1:03.04

48.71
53.65
54.29
56.57
56.97
57.55

12
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
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83. Year 4 Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 225 Zhuang Brian Carine PS 49.41 12
2. 267 Meadows Frankie Manning PS 50.40 9
3. 297 Williams Levi Wembley PS 50.96 7
4. 416 Belov Mikhail Subiaco PS 53.02 5
5. 346 D'Souza-Cookson Leo  Karrinyup PS 53.76 3
6. 450 Hansakwong Ichi Floreat PS 56.14 2

84. Year 4 Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 457 Barbi Clara Floreat PS 4711 12
2. 423 Cooper Alex Subiaco PS 49.51 9
3. 298 Evans Samantha Wembley PS 51.83 7
4. 347 Shields Blayke Karrinyup PS 54.74 5
5. 270 Mandsfield April Manning PS 55.45 3
6. 221 Woods Stevie Carine PS 55.83 2

87. Year 5 Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. B

1. 412 Thunder Fergus Subiaco PS 46.73 9
2. 440 Fisher Nicki Floreat PS 47.05 7
3. 301 Tatam Blake Wembley PS 47.13 5
4, 210 Trevenen Bryce Carine PS 50.29 3
5. 240 Brandis Scully Guilford GS 50.90 2
6. 263 Marshall Daniel Manning PS 52.36 1
7. 334 Stafford Fraser Karrinyup PS 58.27 1
88. Year 5 Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. B
1. 302 Morton Amelia Wembley PS 48.46 9
2. 262 Simmons Chelsea Manning PS 50.18 7
3. 446 Bury Frankie Floreat PS 51.27 5
4. 213 Connell Ivy Carine PS 51.86 3
5. 413 Leong Lucinda Subiaco PS 52.20 2
6. 241 Hedditch Emily Guilford GS 52.91 1
7. 337 Collett Willow Karrinyup PS 55.28 1

6/04/2023 10:57:37 AM Page 10 of 13



Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
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91. Year 5 Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 441 Melis Blake Floreat PS 40.77 12
2. 414 Cox Oscar Subiaco PS 42.94 9
3. 287 Kenny James Wembley PS 47.76 7
4, 338 Raats William Karrinyup PS 48.84 5
5. 214 Spiro Zeph Carine PS 49.61 3
6. 259 Boyes Rory Manning PS 50.86 2
7. 244 O'Brien Samuel Guilford GS 51.27 1

92. Year 5 Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 245 Hibbs Arabella Guilford GS 42.39 12
2. 415 Martin Lila Subiaco PS 48.15 9
3. 215 Lang Milla Carine PS 48.35 7
3. 447 Conway Emily Floreat PS 48.35 7
5. 290 Ledowski Mia Wembley PS 50.19 3
6. 264 Burton Stephanie Manning PS 52.96 2
7. 339 Bove Olivia Karrinyup PS 53.28 1

95. Year 6 Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. B

1. 253 bateman Hudson Manning PS 4522 9
2. 326 Emmott Jake Karrinyup PS 45.26 7
3. 431 Sutherland Lachlan Floreat PS 46.56 5
4, 402 Bishop Owen Subiaco PS 47 47 3
5. 204 GREEN Alex Carine PS 47.60 2
6. 281 Davison Hugh Wembley PS 48.41 1
7. 232 Kensett-Smith Nate Guilford GS 52.61 1
96. Year 6 Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. B
1. 237 Giedris Zoe Guilford GS 44 .12 9
2. 438 Le Anna Floreat PS 45.51 7
3. 254 Burton Laura Manning PS 45.89 5
4, 280 Mercer Elise Wembley PS 47.05 3
5. 203 MACEY Ayla Carine PS 49.28 2
6. 401 Gordini Clara Subiaco PS 49.60 1
7. 331 Brown-Neaves Isla Karrinyup PS 50.12 1
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

Points

99. Year 6 Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1.

I L

330 Webster Taj
255 Bridle Noah

406 Yavishev Artyom
206 Reyes Jay

430 Rimmer Jasper
279 Lockett John
234 Robert Harrison

100. Year 6 Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1.

N s~

207 Stewart Jessica
282 Cotter Erin

235 Swinbourn Milla
437 Zani Sohpia
407 Matias Arriana
256 Thorne Sylvie
349 Capper Olivia

103. Year 4 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1.

o oA ®wN

69 Wembley PS - Team
72 Carine PS - Team
68 Manning PS - Team
71 Floreat PS - Team
70 Subiaco PS - Team
89 Karrinyup PS - Team

104. Year 4 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

oo krowbd =
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71 Floreat PS - Team
70 Subiaco PS - Team
69 Wembley PS - Team
72 Carine PS - Team
89 Karrinyup PS - Team
68 Manning PS - Team

Karrinyup PS
Manning PS
Subiaco PS
Carine PS
Floreat PS
Wembley PS
Guilford GS

Carine PS
Wembley PS
Guilford GS
Floreat PS
Subiaco PS
Manning PS
Karrinyup PS

Wembley PS
Carine PS
Manning PS
Floreat PS
Subiaco PS
Karrinyup PS

Floreat PS
Subiaco PS
Wembley PS
Carine PS
Karrinyup PS
Manning PS

40.99
41.43
43.37
43.65
44.79
46.20
48.25

42.05
43.88
44.03
44 .43
44 .95
45.08
53.03

3:04.95
3:10.60
3:14.25
3:15.48
3:19.89
3:20.42

3:03.77
3:05.47
3:18.89
3:21.59
3:40.81
3:59.15

12
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24
18
14
10

24
18
14
10
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Event (Place)

No.

Name

House

Score

Points

107. Year 5 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1.

I L

71 Floreat PS - Team
70 Subiaco PS - Team
72 Carine PS - Team
69 Wembley PS - Team
88 Guilford GS - Team
89 Karrinyup PS - Team
68 Manning PS - Team

108. Year 5 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1.

N s~

88 Guilford GS - Team
69 Wembley PS - Team
72 Carine PS - Team
70 Subiaco PS - Team
68 Manning PS - Team
71 Floreat PS - Team
89 Karrinyup PS - Team

111. Year 6 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1.

No o~ 0D

89 Karrinyup PS - Team
72 Carine PS - Team
69 Wembley PS - Team
71 Floreat PS - Team
70 Subiaco PS - Team
68 Manning PS - Team
88 Guilford GS - Team

112. Year 6 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1.

No o~ 0w
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72 Carine PS - Team
70 Subiaco PS - Team
71 Floreat PS - Team
68 Manning PS - Team
69 Wembley PS - Team
89 Karrinyup PS - Team
88 Guilford GS - Team

Floreat PS
Subiaco PS
Carine PS
Wembley PS
Guilford GS
Karrinyup PS
Manning PS

Guilford GS
Wembley PS
Carine PS
Subiaco PS
Manning PS
Floreat PS
Karrinyup PS

Karrinyup PS
Carine PS
Wembley PS
Floreat PS
Subiaco PS
Manning PS
Guilford GS

Carine PS
Subiaco PS
Floreat PS
Manning PS
Wembley PS
Karrinyup PS
Guilford GS

2:26.80
2:36.50
2:43.03
2:43.17
3:15.61
3:26.59
3:28.62

2:49.15
2:57.91
2:58.51
3:03.51
3:07.80
3:10.01
3:15.02

2:24.82
2:26.82
2:36.64
2:37.03
2:37.09
2:43.85
2:44.61

2:29.58
2:29.90
2:39.13
2:49.75
2:51.63
2:53.44
2:57.85

24
18
14
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